



Schedule of Prices



Contractor's Name

Gallagher Asphalt Corporation

Contractor's Address

18100 South Indiana Avenue

City

Thornton

State

IL

Zip Code

60476

Local Public Agency

Village of Orland Park

County

Cook

Section Number

26-00100-00-RS

Route(s) (Street/Road Name)

Various

Schedule for Multiple Bids

Combination Letter	Section Included in Combinations	Total

Schedule for Single Bid

(For complete information covering these items, see plans and specifications.)

Item Number	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	Bituminous Materials Tack Coat	POUND	10725	1.10	11,797.50
2	Surface Course IL-9.5, N50	TON	1500	88.00	132,000.00
3	Surface Course IL-9.5 N70	TON	1600	88.00	140,800.00
4	HMA Surface Removal - 2"	SQ YD	23650	3.60	85,140.00
5	Butt Joint	LN FT	950	0.01	9.50
6	Class D Patches - Various	TON	160	210.00	33,600.00
7	PCC Sidewalk R&R - 5"	SQ FT	11000	10.20	112,200.00
8	PCC S/Walk R&R-8" High Early	SQ FT	1400	12.50	17,500.00
9	Detectable Warnings	SQ FT	340	20.00	6,800.00
10	Curb/Gutter Removal	FOOT	5200	17.30	89,960.00
11	Pavement Marking, Line 24"	FOOT	600	6.60	3,960.00
12	Pavement Marking Line 4"	FOOT	10000	1.00	10,000.00
13	Traffic Control, Standard	L SUM	1	49,241.96	49,241.96
14	Seeding Class 1A w/Topsoil	SQ YD	1500	20.50	30,750.00
15	Curb/Gutter, M-2.12	FOOT	4400	28.20	124,680.00
16	Curb/Gutter, B-6.12	FOOT	100	33.20	3,320.00
17	Curb/Gutter High Early M-2.12	FOOT	700	29.30	20,510.00
18	Concrete Slab Raising	SQ FT	1000	5.90	5,900.00
19	PCC Driveway R&R - 5"	SQ FT	1000	12.30	12,300.00
20	HMA Driveway R&R - 3"	SQ YD	975	60.80	59,280.00
21	Washout Basin	EACH	4	0.01	0.04
22	Inlet Filters	EACH	70	142.00	9,940.00
23	Structures to be adjusted	EACH	31	345.00	10,695.00
24	Replacement Frame	EACH	1	158.00	158.00

Local Public Agency		County		Section Number		Route(s) (Street/Road Name)	
Village of Orland Park		Cook		26-00100-00-RS		Various	

Item Number	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
25	Replacement Cover	EACH	1	158.00	158.00
26	RR Protective liability Insurance	L SUM	1	6,900.00	6,900.00
Bidder's Total Proposal					\$ 977,000.00

1. Each pay item should have a unit price and a total price.
2. If no total price is shown or if there is a discrepancy between the product of the unit price multiplied by the quantity, the unit price shall govern.
3. If a unit price is omitted, the total price will be divided by the quantity in order to establish a unit price.
4. A bid may be declared unacceptable if neither a unit price or total price is shown.